NAACOS5: Gross value added, mill. national currency by reporting country, activity, prices and time

Faroe Islands

Total - All NACE activities

Agriculture, forestry and fishing

Industry (except construction)

Manufacturing

Construction

Wholesale and retail trade, transport, accomodation and food service activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific and technical activities; administrative and support service activities
Public administration, defence, education, human health and social work activities

Arts, entertainment and recreation; other service activities; activities of household and extra-territorial organizations and bodi

Preliminary data for 2010. Constant prices calculated by consumer prices index 2000=100.

2008
10520.3
1257.0
171.0
1118.0
898.0
1920.0
366.0
395.0
1171.0
455.0
2599.0
170.3

2009
10518.0
1229.0
234.0
1102.0
711.0
1836.0
359.0
417.0
1249.0
467.0
2741.0
173.0

current

2010
11276.8
1892.0
198.0
1119.0
607.0
1852.0
370.0
453.0
1317.0
476.0
2807.0
185.8

2011
11607.6
1910.4
200.8
1136.9
673.6
1955.9
363.3
431.5
1373.2
514.6
2863.3
184.2

2012
11943.5
1750.2
262.7
1223.1
604.7
2199.5
384.5
438.6
1417.2
555.8
2901.9
205.4

2013
12984.8
22373
287.1
1281.8
661.4
2408.1
375.8
426.8
1490.7
595.9
3024.6
195.3



