NAAC05: Gross value added, mill. national currency by reporting country, activity, prices and time

		current					
		2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
Faroe Islands	Total - All NACE activities	10520.3	10518.0	11276.8	11607.6	11943.5	12984.8
	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	1257.0	1229.0	1892.0	1910.4	1750.2	2237.3
	Industry (except construction)	171.0	234.0	198.0	200.8	262.7	287.1
	Manufacturing	1118.0	1102.0	1119.0	1136.9	1223.1	1281.8
	Construction	898.0	711.0	607.0	673.6	604.7	661.4
	Wholesale and retail trade, transport, accomodation and food service activities	1920.0	1836.0	1852.0	1955.9	2199.5	2408.1
	Information and communication	366.0	359.0	370.0	363.3	384.5	375.8
	Financial and insurance activities	395.0	417.0	453.0	431.5	438.6	426.8
	Real estate activities	1171.0	1249.0	1317.0	1373.2	1417.2	1490.7
	Professional, scientific and technical activities; administrative and support service activities	455.0	467.0	476.0	514.6	555.8	595.9
	Public administration, defence, education, human health and social work activities	2599.0	2741.0	2807.0	2863.3	2901.9	3024.6
	Arts, entertainment and recreation; other service activities; activities of household and extra-territorial organizations and bodi	170.3	173.0	185.8	184.2	205.4	195.3

Preliminary data for 2010. Constant prices calculated by consumer prices index 2000=100.